	Lunch Bunch Sign Up

October 2017
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Please use this form to sign-up for Lunch Bunch.

Child’s Name
Phone #


Teacher’s Name

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Circle the days that your child will be attending Lunch Bunch. Greyed-out dates ARE NOT Lunch Bunch days. Lunches should be dairy lunch (no meat) and should not contain peanuts or treenuts.

2. Circle “Yes, Pizza!” for the Wednesdays that you would like a Pizza Lunch for you child.
3. Mulitply total Lunch Bunch Days by $8 and total Pizza Lunches by $4.50 Write in the amount due in the box at the bottom of the chart. Submit this form along with payment by returning it in your child’s backpack or by placing in the Lunch Bunch Baskets located in the stairwell.
	October 2017

	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	PIZZA
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	
	2
	3
	4
	No Pizza
	School Closed

Sukkkot I
	School Closed Sukkot II

	
	9

Columbus Day School in Session
	10
	11
	No Pizza
	School Closed

Shemini Atzeret
	School Closed

Simchat Torah

	
	16
	17
	18
	Yes, Pizza
	19
	20

	
	23
	24
	25
	Yes, Pizza
	26
	27

	
	30
	31
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$8.00 x number of Lunch Bunch days 
=



$4.50 x number of Pizza lunches 
=



TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

October 2017 [Detach and use this section for your records.]


	Circle the days your child will be attending Lunch Bunch.

	2   3    4
	9
	10
	11
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	30
	31

	Circle the days your child will have pizza lunch.

	 18
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


I paid Etz Hayim Preschool $________on____________and I paid by  ( CASH   ( CHECK.

